
Direction: Comrade P.K.Kurne Chowk

62 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

35 bus Time Schedule
Comrade P.K.Kurne Chowk Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:00 - 21:00

Monday 06:00 - 21:00

Tuesday 06:00 - 21:00

Wednesday 06:00 - 21:00

Thursday 06:00 - 21:00

Friday 06:00 - 21:00

Saturday 06:00 - 21:00

35 bus Info
Direction: Comrade P.K.Kurne Chowk
Stops: 62
Trip Duration: 65 min
Line Summary:

The 35 bus line (Seepz - Comrade P.K.Kurne Chowk) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Comrade P.K.Kurne Chowk: 06:00 - 21:00(2) Seepz: 07:10 - 22:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 35 bus station near you and find out when is the next 35 bus arriving.

35 bus time schedule & line map

Seepz - Comrade P.K.Kurne Chowk Get The App35

Seepz Bus Station

C Cross Road Seepz

C Cross Road Seepz

Suraj Diamonds / Seepz Gate No.2

Sainath Nagar (Seepz)

Vijay Nagar

Marol Maroshi Bus Station

Marol Maroshi Bus Station

State Bank Of India Marol

Marol Village

Marol Naka / Mata Ramabai Ambedkar Chowk

Ekta Society

Ambassador Hotel

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj International Airport
(Sahar)

Indian Oil

Warehouse

Sahar P&T Colony

Chakala Cigarette Company

Parsi Wada

Garware Chowk

Mahila Sangh

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/35/668962/2783375/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-668962&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Seepz%20-%20Comrade%20P.K.Kurne%20Chowk
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-668962&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1721570628&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D668962%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D668962%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_35_Seepz%20-%20Comrade%20P.K.Kurne%20Chowk_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_35_Seepz%20-%20Comrade%20P.K.Kurne%20Chowk_Mumbai_View


Hanuman Society

Shri Swami Samarth Mutt, Hanuman Road

Matruchaya (Guruprasad Society)

Parle Tilak Vidyalaya

Parle Tilak School

Parleshwar Mandir

Vile Parle Station (E) / Deenanath Natyagruha

Vile Parle Station (E)

Sathaye College (Vile Parle E)

Gujrat Society / Dayaldas Road

Domestic Airport Junction

Vile Parle Subway

Milan Subway

New Agripada (Santacruz E)

Vakola Police Station

Vakola Police Station (Hanuman Mandir)

Maratha Colony

Cardinal Gracias School / Teachers Colony

Bandra Government Polytechnic Mumbai

Kherwadi Junction

Kalanagar (Bandra E)

Mahim Kajve / Koliwada

Mahim

Mahim Paradise

Shitaladevi Temple Mahim

Citylight Cinema

Ram Ganesh Gadkari Chowk (Dadar W)

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Kabutarkhana

Shardashram Vidyamandir

Dadar Police Station

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/35/668962/2783375/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-668962&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Seepz%20-%20Comrade%20P.K.Kurne%20Chowk
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/35/668962/2783375/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-668962&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Seepz%20-%20Comrade%20P.K.Kurne%20Chowk


Direction: Seepz

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

35 bus Time Schedule
Seepz Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:10 - 22:45

Monday 07:10 - 22:45

Tuesday 07:10 - 22:45

Wednesday 07:10 - 22:45

Thursday 07:10 - 22:45

Friday 07:10 - 22:45

Saturday 07:10 - 22:45

35 bus Info
Direction: Seepz
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Prabhadevi

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk / Passport Office

Passport Office (Worli)

Dr.Ravindra Kulkarni Chowk (Sasmira- Worli)

Doordarshan

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Doordarshan

Dr.Ravindra Kulkarni Chowk (Sasmira- Worli)

Passport Office (Worli)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Gammon House / Standard Mill

Prabhadevi / Siddhivnayak Mandir

Ravindra Natya Mandir / Prabhadevi

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Dadar Police Station

Shardashram Vidyamandir

Kabutarkhana

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Ram Ganesh Gadkari Chowk (Dadar W)

Citylight Cinema

Shitaladevi Temple Mahim

Mahim Paradise

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/35/668962/2783376/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-668962&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Seepz%20-%20Comrade%20P.K.Kurne%20Chowk


Mahim

Mahim Kajve / Koliwada

Kalanagar (Bandra E)

Kherwadi Junction

Cardinal Gracias School / Teachers Colony

Maratha Colony

Vakola Police Station (Hanuman Mandir)

Vakola Police Station

New Agripada (Santacruz E)

Milan Subway

Vile Parle Subway

Domestic Airport Junction

Gujrat Society / Dayaldas Road

Sathaye College (Vile Parle E)

Vile Parle Station (E)

Vile Parle Station (E)

Vile Parle Station (E) / Deenanath Natyagruha

Parleshwar Mandir

Parle Tilak School

Parle Tilak Vidyalaya

Matruchaya (Guruprasad Society)

Shri Swami Samarth Mutt, Hanuman Road

Hanuman Society

Mahila Sangh

Garware Chowk/ Koldongri No.2

Parsi Wada

Chakala Cigarette Company

Sahar P&T Colony

Warehouse

Indian Oil

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj International Airport
(Sahar)

Ambassador Hotel

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/35/668962/2783376/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-668962&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Seepz%20-%20Comrade%20P.K.Kurne%20Chowk
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/35/668962/2783376/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-668962&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Seepz%20-%20Comrade%20P.K.Kurne%20Chowk


35 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Ekta Society

Marol Naka

Marol Village

State Bank Of India Marol

Marol Maroshi Bus Station

Marol Maroshi Bus Station

Vijay Nagar

Sainath Nagar (Seepz)

Suraj Diamonds / Seepz Gate No.2

C Cross Road Seepz

Seepz Bus Station

Seepz


